1220000372601

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only

J4890



000355440890

11/24/20--01018--010 **155.00

STENOY 24 PK 4:0

COVER LETTER

TO:

New Filing Section

Tallahassee, FL 32314

1	Division of Co	rporations					
SUBJEC	T·	Palm City Pro	perty Solu	itions, LLC	2		
SOUGEC		Ni	ime of Lin	nited Liabi	lity Company		
The enclo	sed Articles of	Organization and	d fee(s) are	e submitte	d for filing.		
Please ret	urn all corresp	ondence concerni	ng this ma	itter to the	following:		
	Karen K Cu	đd					
				Name o	f Person		
	Palm City P	roperty Solutions	, LLC				
	_	-		Firm/Co	ompany		
	6650 S. Orio	ole Blvd, Suite 30	11				, Q
				Add	ress		`
	Delray Beac	h, Florida 33446					—
	Kcudd@bells	outh.net	С	ity/State ai	nd Zip Code		
	-	E-mail address: (t	o be used	for future	annual report notificat	ion)	
For further	information co	ncerning this mat	ter, please	call:			
	Karen K Cuc	ld	56 at (837-1493		
	Nam	e of Person			Daytime Telephon	e Number	
Enclosed	is a check for t	he following amo	unt:				
□\$125.0	0 Filing Fee	□\$130,00 Fili Certificate of	-	Certif	i5.00 Filing Fee & ied Copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 F Certificate of Certified Co (additional cop	of Status &
		g Address			Street Address		
		iling Section on of Corporation	ıs		New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha		
		ox 6327			2415 N. Monroe Stree		

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

(Mne	t contain the words "Limited Liab	ility Company "	TLC "or"LC"	
(tvius	contain the words. Entitled Clab	лису сопфану,	E.E.C. of EEC.)	
RTICLE II - Address: he mailing address and st	reet address of the principal office	e of the Limited 1	Liability Company is:	
<u>Pr</u>	Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
6650 S. Oriole Blvd, Suite 301		6650 S. Oriole Blvd, Suite 301		
0050 S. OHOIC	DIVU, BUILC BUI	0050	Delray Beach, Florida 33446	
RTICLE III - Registere The Limited Liability Contother business entity with	lorida 33446 d Agent, Registered Office, & R	Delra: Registered Agent gistered Agent. Y		
Delray Beach, I RTICLE III - Registere The Limited Liability Contother business entity with	d Agent, Registered Office, & Repany cannot serve as its own Reghan active Florida registration.)	Delra: Registered Agent gistered Agent. Y	t's Signature:	
Delray Beach, I RTICLE III - Registere The Limited Liability Connother business entity with	d Agent, Registered Office, & Repany cannot serve as its own Regh an active Florida registration.) treet address of the registered age	Delra: Registered Agent gistered Agent. Y	t's Signature:	
Delray Beach, I RTICLE III - Registere The Limited Liability Connother business entity with	d Agent, Registered Office, & Repany cannot serve as its own Regh an active Florida registration.) treet address of the registered age	Delra- Legistered Agent. Y ent are:	t's Signature:	
Delray Beach, I RTICLE III - Registere The Limited Liability Connother business entity with	d Agent, Registered Office, & Rapany cannot serve as its own Regh an active Florida registration.) treet address of the registered age Karen K Cudd	Delra: Registered Agent. Y ent are: ame	t's Signature: ou must designate an individual or	
RTICLE III - Registere The Limited Liability Connother business entity with	d Agent, Registered Office, & Rapany cannot serve as its own Regh an active Florida registration.) treet address of the registered age Karen K Cudd Na 6650 S. Oriole Blvd, Suit	Delra: Registered Agent. Y ent are: ame	t's Signature: ou must designate an individual or	

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

\$ 1807 24 PM 4: C

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:			
"MGR" = Manager				
MGR	Karen K Cudd 6650 S. Oriole Blvd. Suite 301 Delrav Beach, Florida 33446		<u>-</u> -	
<u>AMBR</u>	Caitlin C. Crow 4800 Timber Hill Drive Nashville, Tennessee 37211		- - -	
			- - -	
			- - -	
(Use attachment if necessary)				
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be s the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not	te of filing: 01-01-2021 (OP specific and cannot be more than five business day meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, the	s prior to or 90	ot be lis	
the document's effective date on the Departmen	nt of State's records.	1.	<u>≅</u> ≈	
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	•	` bi e ₄	67/2	
			कें	- '
			ינד	- ; ·
	\sim $1/2$	*3	-F.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	X Outel -		ن 0 :	
Signature of a r This document is exec I am aware that any fal	member or an authorized representative of a men cuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Fi lse information submitted in a document to the Depa ree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	lorida Statutes.		
Karen K Cudd	Typed or printed name of signee	 -		

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)